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Turning and Milling Center MAZAK Integrex 200 111 S + GL

150 F

General data

Location

region

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Loading

Transport

Technical parameters

Maximum turning length (Z-axis)
Maximum turning diameter
Number of tool turrets
Additional technical parameters
Maximum travel length in the Y-axis
Dimensions

Length of the lathe

Width of the lathe

Height of the lathe

Weight of the lathe

Equipment

Technical documentation

Category Turning and Milling
Centers

Manufacturer MAZAK

Company name MAMACH Machinehandel
BV

Address Campagneweg 10

Zevenbergen 4761 RM
Netherlands

Telephone +31 168 32 53 54

Sales Specialist
http://mamach.unimachines.com

Netherlands
Noord-Brabant
2004

Without warranty

The seller organizes the loading - included in the price
of the machine

The buyer organizes the transport at his own cost

40 in
26 in

40 pcs

6.3 in

150.4 in
81.1in
102.2 in

11464 short ton
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